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Radio Fremantle 

107.9 FM 

The Top Station On Your FM Dial 

Unit 4, 153 Rockingham Road 

Hamilton Hill, WA 6163 

ABN: 80 490 418 721 

Telephone: +61 8494 2100 

Facsimile:  +61 8494 2419 

www.radiofremantle.com 

email: admin@radiofremantle.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Sponsorship Charges: 
 

Station Sponsorship 
 

The promos of station sponsors will be played in the general run-of-station and, where possible, trafficked 

through programmes suited to your business. 

 

Local and small business rates: 
 

 

Rate Duration Spots Cost Total 

Base Rate 1 week 10 $11.00 $110.00 

Discount 1 month 40 $5.50 $220.00 

Discount 3 months 120 $3.66 $440.00 

Discount 6 months 240 $2.75 $660.00 

Discount 12 months 480 $2.29 $1,100.00 

 

 

The promos of station sponsors will be played in the general run-of-station and, where possible, trafficked 

through programmes suited to your business. 

 

Each spot represents approximately 30 seconds. All prices quoted include GST and Production costs. 
 

 
 
 

Extra Bonus Sponsorship: 

Included to help promote your business, club or organisation. 
 
 
 

 

For further information, please contact Margaret or Dr. Ted Walker, Ph.D. on: (08) 9494 2100. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   Radio Fremantle 107.9 FM gratefully acknowledges the financial assistance from the Community Broadcasting Foundation, Ltd. 
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